154 Beacon Street 124-C-16

January 26, 1978

AFTER 3:30 PM

Ms. Joanna Spruill 92 Revere Street 773-578.4 Portland, Maine 04103

Dear Ms. Spruill: Re: 154 Beacon Street, Portland, Maine Gen. 124-C-16

We recently received a complaint and an inspection was made by Housing Inspector Mrowka of the property owned by you at 154 Beacon Street, Portland, Maine. As a result of the inspection, you are hereby ordered to correct the following substandard housing conditions:

3/11/286M -OVERALL-CELIAR-WALL -determine-the-reason-and-remody-tha conditions causing leakage.

The above mentioned condition is in violation of Chapter 307 of the Municipal Code of the City of Portland, Maine, and must be corrected on or before February 25, 1978.

Failure to comply with this order may result in a complaint being filed for prosecution in District Court.

Sincerely yours, loseph E. Gray, Jr., Director Neighborhood Conservation

Lyle D Noyes, Chief of Housing Inspections

٧W

REINSPECTIO	N RECON	MENDAT!ONS	1		LOCATION (4 # Q	160				
			,	ı	BROWNER A	ucon M.				
INSPECTOR_MROWKA			TO SIM	. :	PROJECT Serval	1				
	-		DAVE 3/21/28		OWNER Janna	Spriill_				
NOTICE OF HOUSING CONDITIONS Issued Expired			HEARING NO		FINAL NOTICE					
1/26/18 2/25/18			Issued	Expired	Issued	Expired				
			above	<u> </u>						
DATE					the following action	on:				
DATE		ALL VIOLA Send "CER	TIONS HAVE BEEN O	CORRECTED	POS	TING RELEASE .				
		SATISFACTORY	Rehabilitation i	in Progress						
3 1/4/78	GIM	Time Extende	d To: OTX 30 d	lus 3/25/18	<u>. </u>					
		Time Extende	<u>u 10.</u>							
		Time Extende	d To:							
		UNSATISFACTO	RY Progress							
		Send "HEARING	G NOTICE"		"FINAL NOTI	CE"				
		"NOTICE TO VA	ACATE"							
		POST Entire								
		POST Dwellin	ng Units							
		UNSATISFACTO	ORY Progress ON" To Be Taken							
	_	INSPECTOR'S								
				····						
										
		INSTRUCTIONS TO INSPECTOR:								
										
										
	1 1									

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT A COPY OF THE ATTACHED NOTICE(S) REGARDING THE PREMISES

LOCATED AT 92. Pure 1. PORTLAND, MAINE - WAS PERSONALLY

DELIVERED BY ME AT 4:50 (1997) ON 120/100 AT 199 ATTACHED NOTICE(S) REGARDING THE PREMISES

NAME - WAS PERSONALLY

AT 199 ATTACHED NOTICE(S) REGARDING THE PREMISES

NAME - WAS PERSONALLY

AT 199 ATTACHED NOTICE(S) REGARDING THE PREMISES

AT 190 ATTACHED NOTICE

January 26, 1978 /

Ms. Joanna Spruill 92 Revere Struct Portland, Maine 04103

Dear Ms. Spruill: Re: 154 Beacon Street, Portland, Maine Gen. 124-G-16

We recently received a complaint and an inspection was made by Housing Inspector Mrowks of the property owned by you at 154 Beacon Street, Portland, Maine. As a result of the inspection, you are hereby ordered to correct the following substandard housing conditions:

1. OVERALL CELLAR WALL - determine the reason and remedy the conditions causing leakege.

3,

The above mentioned condition is in violation of Chapter 307 of the Municipal Code of the City of Portland, Maine, and must be corrected on or before

Failure to comply with this order may result in a complaint being filed for prosecution in District Court.

Sincerely yours, Joseph E. Gray, Jr., Director Neighborhood Conservation

Lyle D. Noyes, Chief of Housing Inspections

111.0

٧W

No. 665220

RECEIPT FOR CERTIFIED MAIL

NOT WHANCE COVERAGE PROVIDED—

NOT FOR INTERNATIONAL MAIL

(See Reverse)

M. Janna Seruill

STREET PROJECT PL.

92 Nover 2 Lt.

POTSTATE AND ZIP GODE

1- TLC and Maine 04/03

1- 10-PC. *AGE

CERTIF *> FEE

SPECIAL. *ELIVERY

RESTRICTED DELIVERY

RESTRICTED DELIVERY

BY

SPECIAL. *ELIVERY

BY

SPECIAL. *ELIVERY

TO WHOM, DATE

ADDRESS OF DELIVERY

BY

SPOW TO WHOM, DATE

ADDRESS OF DELIVERY WITH

RESTRICTED DELIVERY

TO TAL POSTAGE AND FEES TOTAL POSTAGE AND FEES

POSTMARK OR DATE

REQUEST FAR SEI	RVICE			P	ORTLAND	HEALTH	DEPA	RTMENT
DATE RECEIVED	12/22/7	T) BY	@ tv		DISTRICT	Gen	ual (Drug_
REQUEST	NAME	LARRY WADDELL						
/8Y	ADDRESS	154 BEACON ST 124-6-16						
OWNER	NAME	Johnson Spridl 773-5884						
	ADDRESS	92 Rune St 04/03						
CONDITIONS	ADDRESS		COM					
COMMENTS	our the	water	ojn flo	or West	welle			
SPECIAL INSTRUCTION	NS							
DIVISION	SANITA'	TION	1	HOUSING		NURSING		
DDI ODITV	ROUTIN	<u> </u>		SPECIAL			BY	GM
PRIORITY	URGENT		l	REPORT TO			DATE	12/22/17

Jpecember 23, 1977

Ns. Joanna Spru!11 92 Revere Street Portland, Maine 04103

Re: 154 Beacon Street, Fortland, Maine Gen. 124-C-16 Dear Ms. Spruill:

We recently received a complaint and an inspection was made by Housing Inspector Mrowks of the property owned by you at 154 Beaton Street, Portland, Maina. As a result of the inspection, you are hereby ordered to correct the following substandard housing conditions:

1. OVERALL CELIAR WALL - determine the reason and remedy the conditions causing leakage.

The above mentioned condition is in violation of Chapter 307 of the Municipal Code of the City of Fortland, Maine, and must be corrected on or before January 23, 1978.

Failure to comply with this order may result in a complaint being filed for prosecution in District Court.

Sincerely yours, Joseph E. Gray, Jr. Director Neighborhood Conservation

Chief of Housing Inspections

Inspector (). In owka